wB-Tan

SUNLESS & SPA

oS¢ & UNLIMITED
\“ \)\,P~ MEMBERSHIP

BEST VALUE

GREATEST DISCOUNTS

UNLIMITED TANNING
1TIME ENROLLMENT FEE
$19.99

*AUTO DEBIT ONLY

SINGLE SESSION

BUY 5 GET 2 FREE
SESSIONS NEVER EXPIRE

7 DAY WEEK PASS
7 CONSECUTIVE DAYS

30 DAY MONTH PASS
30 CONSECUTIVE DAYS

DIAMOND
ALL ACCESS

$84.44 ZREE

UNLIMITED TANNING IN ANY BOOTH/BED &

BEAUTY ANGEL/2 types of RED LIGHT

UNLIMITED use of SPA MASSAGE CHAIR

25% OFF ALL LOTIONS

50% OFF ALL SUNLESS & TEETH WHITENING

UNLIMITED SPA SERVICES Any day!

$40

$196

$28 each

$55

$129

$35

$175

$25 each

$50

$119

$59.99

e UNLIMITED TANNING

$39.99

e UNLIMITED TANNING

INALL PLATINUM, GOLD & | |y GOLD & SILVER BOOTHS

SILVER BOOTHS

e 10% OFF ALLLOTIONS

. 20% OFF ALL SPA,
SUNLESS SERVICES &
TEETH WHITENING

$25

$126

$18each

$45

$99

e 10%OFF ALLLOTIONS
. 20% OFF ALL SPA,
SUNLESS SERVICES &
TEETH WHITENING

$15

$77

$11each

$35

$69

SILVER

$24.99

e  UNLIMITED TANNING
IN OUR SILVER BEDS

$69.99

e SUNLESS UP TO 5X
A MONTH

e 20% OFF SPA, SUNLESS * 20% OFF ANY SUNLESS

SERVICES & TEETH
WHITENING

$10

$49

$7 each

$25

$49

AFTERCARE PRODUCTS
. 30% OFF TEETH
WHITENING
e USEOFSPACHAR
SUNLESS BRONZE
ALL ACCESS
UNLIMITED

NORVEL
CLEAR OR DARK
LIGHT MEDIUM DARK
$40

VENETIAN
LIGHT MEDIUM DARK
$45

ADD ON
HYDROFIRM $5

VERSA
CATALINA or MONTEREY
LEVEL 1 & 2 $40

CATALINA or MONTEREY
LEVEL 3 &4 $45

RAPID
LEVEL 1-4 $55

ADD ON
LIFT $5



