



**B-tan**  
SUNLESS & SPA



	<b>DIAMOND ALL ACCESS</b>	<b>PLATINUM</b>	<b>GOLD</b>	<b>SILVER</b>	<b>GLOW</b>
<b>MOST POPULAR</b> <b>UNLIMITED MEMBERSHIP</b> <b>BEST VALUE</b> <b>GREATEST DISCOUNTS</b> <b>UNLIMITED TANNING</b> <b>1 TIME ENROLLMENT FEE</b> <b>\$19.99</b> <small>*AUTO DEBIT ONLY</small>	<b>\$84.44</b> <small>ONLY \$25 MORE</small> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>UNLIMITED TANNING IN ANY BOOTH/BED &amp; BEAUTY ANGEL/2 types of RED LIGHT</li> <li>UNLIMITED use of SPA MASSAGE CHAIR</li> <li>25% OFF ALL LOTIONS</li> <li>50% OFF ALL SUNLESS &amp; TEETH WHITENING</li> <li>UNLIMITED SPA SERVICES Any day!</li> </ul>	<b>\$59.99</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>UNLIMITED TANNING IN ALL PLATINUM, GOLD &amp; SILVER BOOTHS</li> <li>10% OFF ALL LOTIONS</li> <li>20% OFF ALL SPA, SUNLESS SERVICES &amp; TEETH WHITENING</li> </ul>	<b>\$39.99</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>UNLIMITED TANNING IN GOLD &amp; SILVER BOOTHS</li> <li>10% OFF ALL LOTIONS</li> <li>20% OFF ALL SPA, SUNLESS SERVICES &amp; TEETH WHITENING</li> </ul>	<b>\$24.99</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>UNLIMITED TANNING IN OUR SILVER BEDS</li> <li>20% OFF SPA, SUNLESS SERVICES &amp; TEETH WHITENING</li> </ul>	<b>\$69.99</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>SUNLESS UP TO 5X A MONTH</li> <li>20% OFF ANY SUNLESS</li> <li>AFTERCARE PRODUCTS</li> <li>30% OFF TEETH WHITENING</li> <li>USE OF SPA CHAIR</li> </ul> <b>SUNLESS BRONZE ALL ACCESS UNLIMITED</b>
<b>SINGLE SESSION</b>	<b>\$40</b>	<b>\$35</b>	<b>\$25</b>	<b>\$15</b>	<b>\$10</b>
<b>BUY 5 GET 2 FREE SESSIONS NEVER EXPIRE</b>	<b>\$196</b> <small>\$28 each</small>	<b>\$175</b> <small>\$25 each</small>	<b>\$126</b> <small>\$18 each</small>	<b>\$77</b> <small>\$11 each</small>	<b>\$49</b> <small>\$7 each</small>
<b>7 DAY WEEK PASS 7 CONSECUTIVE DAYS</b>	<b>\$55</b>	<b>\$50</b>	<b>\$45</b>	<b>\$35</b>	<b>\$25</b>
<b>30 DAY MONTH PASS 30 CONSECUTIVE DAYS</b>	<b>\$129</b>	<b>\$119</b>	<b>\$99</b>	<b>\$69</b>	<b>\$49</b>
					<b>NORVEL</b> CLEAR OR DARK LIGHT MEDIUM DARK <b>\$40</b>
					<b>VENETIAN</b> LIGHT MEDIUM DARK <b>\$45</b>
					<b>ADD ON</b> HYDROFIRM \$5
					<b>VERSÀ</b> CATALINA or MONTEREY LEVEL 1 & 2 \$40
					CATALINA or MONTEREY LEVEL 3 & 4 \$45
					<b>RAPID</b> LEVEL 1 - 4 \$55
					<b>ADD ON</b> LIFT \$5